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GENERAL NOTICE 


ALGEMEN KENNISGEWING 


NOTICE 576 OF 2010 

ELECTORAL ACT, 1998 

PUBLICATION OF REVIEWED LIST OF 

CANDIDATES 


List of candidates reviewed by the political 
party in question in accordance with item 21 of Schedule 
1 A to the Electoral Act, 1998 (Act No 73 of 1998) is 
published in the Annexure in terms of item 22 of the said 
Schedule. 

Date: 25 May 201 0 

ZA DINGANI 

KENNISGEWING 576 VAN 2010 

KIESWET, 1998 

PUBLIKASIE VAN HERSIENE L YS VAN 
KA.NDIDATE 

Lys van kandidate wat deur die betrokke politieke 
party ooreenkomstig item 21 van Bylae 1 A by die Kieswet, 
1998 (Wet No 73 van 1998) hersien is, word ingevolge 
item 22 van genoemde Bylae in die Aanhangsel 
gepubliseer. 

Datum: 25 Mei 2010 

SECRETARY TO PARLIAMENT I SEKRET ARlS VAN DIE PARLEMENT 
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ANNEXURE/AANHANGSEL 


Party 

List type 

Effective date 

Independent Democrats 

National 

25 May 2010 

Position 

2 

Last name 

Jenner 

• McGluwa 

Izak Edward 

! Harold 

First names ID 

7205115079087 

6506245170089 

6611145766086 

7311055091080 

5205270726086 

6706155234087 
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